Finale

1 Club Black Panthers CHRISTIAN ZOCCARATO
2 AsdB.C.Roma Tiam ALLEN RAGASA RANCHEZ 197 162 379 189

Semifinale Pari

A.S.D. Giocatore Riporto PARTITE Abb. TOT
| Jaso.  [Goatoe  |Rpoto|  PARTEE_______ [Aw.[ TOT |

223 300 208 299 197 245

1 AsdB.C.Roma Tiam ALLEN RAGASA RANCHEZ 867 120 2707
178
213 244 213 228 235 206

2  Blue Team Roma STEFANO SCIASCIA 881 100 2552
232
267 224 183 243 224 215

3 Portogruaro Tigers UGO MONTANAR 852 40 2516
198
279 224 178 233 194 242

4 A.S. AmiciDel King AMEDEO BURDINO 855 80 2511
156
189 225 171 220 247 186

5  Strikelanders RIZIERO TOGNI 871 60 2412
208
207 240 220 168 190 158

6 NewPrimavera LUCIO MALANDRA 860 60 2405
232
184 206 253 202 236 191

7 A.S.D.AthenaTeam LUCA CAITI 878 60 2390
180
169 222 175 166 184 216

8 A.S.Lions Bowling Club ANTONIO CASALINUOVO 905 40 2313
236

Semifinale Dispari

A.S.D. Giocatore Riporto PARTITE Abb. TOT
| faso.  fGotoe  |Rpoto|  PARTEE________ [Aw.[ TOT |

234 201 300 217 247 229

1 Club Black Panthers CHRISTIAN ZOCCARATO 903 100 2653
222
191 212 245 193 238 227

2 AS.B.C.Quirinale MARCO TROIANI 949 100 2624
234
223 245 257 222 183 182

3 A.S.B.C.Quirinale ANDREA MORO 869 100 2538
222
203 204 177 201 171 244

4 A.S.D. Eryx Bowling GIANNI CUSUMANO 878 60 2451
243
257 192 204 236 225 172

5  Strikelanders DAVIDE SACCHI 872 80 2443
205
207 233 190 245 192 177

6 CobraBowling 1963 Mi ERMANNO MORINI 864 40 2383
165
173 199 194 225 280 167

7 B.C.IPirati ROBERTO MONTALI 854 20 2346
164
212 180 158 223 212 188

8 A.S.B.C.Quirinale MASSIMO BUTI 857 60 2298
138

Qualificazione

- 6 237
1 A.S.B.C.Quirinale MARCO TROIANI 1899

256 278

) ) 217 217 245 247 195 237
2  Lions Bowling Club ANTONIO CASALINUOVO 1810

194 258



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Club Black Panthers

Blue Team Roma

A.S.D. Eryx Bowling

A.S.D. Athena Team

Strikelanders

Strikelanders

A.S. B.C. Quirinale

Asd B.C. Roma Tiam

Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi

New Primavera

A.S. B.C. Quirinale

A.S. Amici Del King

B.C. | Pirati

Portogruaro Tigers

A.S. Amici Del King

A.S.D. Tevere Power Zone

A.S.D. Red And Black

T. Castelfranco Veneto

A.S. D. Crackerjack

Asd B.C. Roma Tiam

A.S. 2000 Vicenza B.C.

B.C. Kailash

A.S.D. Athena Team

Magia B.C.

A.S. Phoenix

A.S. Dolmen Bowling Club

A.S. Lions Bowling Club

CHRISTIAN ZOCCARATO

STEFANO SCIASCIA

GIANNI CUSUMANO

LUCA CAITI

DAVIDE SACCHI

RIZIERO TOGNI

ANDREA MORO

ALLEN RAGASA RANCHEZ

ERMANNO MORINI

LUCIO MALANDRA

MASSIMO BUTI

AMEDEO BURDINO

ROBERTO MONTALI

UGO MONTANAR

ANDREA MANGIACOTTI

ROMANO TIMPANO

GUIDO TOMASI

AVELLINO ZAMPIERI

PAOLO CAPOTUMMINO

MARKA. ALBA ANIZ

DAVIDE FODERARO

MASSIMO DE SANCTIS

THOMAS CERLINI

SANDRO GIRANI

ANDREA FRICANO

ALBERTO PETRACCA

MARCO GALOSSINI

192
268
224
246
190
175
174
193
210
193
191
188
244
221
215
178
226
202
203
220
171
245
189
171
209
203
215
208
163
246
179
238
212
189
177
214
191
239
206
173
202
192
190
193
204
206
225
181
200
179
214
203
221
188

229
266
190
217
223
242
224
232
214
242
219
202
202
237
255
219
193
162
236
168
229
193
228
170
219
214
201
194
237
191
198
203
249
158
203
200
213
217
209
231
235
193
207
203
168
254
201
246
189
225
206
212
198
182

230

246

230

229

238

247

227

210

222

230

206

193

207

212

232

216

220

253

207

226

191

214

216

203

202

199

160

225

207

198

177

231

225

167

178

197

199

181

242

188

213

206

146

265

223

179

225

182

172

194

206

257

218

194

178

225

162

279

194

217

185

208

259

199

178

235

224

192

257

266

183

183

217

175

237

234

180

230

153

206

226

218

207

256

248

223

214

215

191

187

186

232

202

164

189

171

216

226

206

194

169

215

191

214

179

186

213

215

1806

1762

1756

1756

1745

1743

1738

1734

1728

1721

1715

1710

1708

1704

1703

1702

1702

1699

1697

1694

1687

1684

1676

1671

1671

1671

1664



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Real Team

A.S. B.C. Quirinale

A.S.NEW PARK FIUMARA

INSUBRIAA.S.D.

A.S.D. Red And Black

BLACK STAR

B T GARBAGNATE

A.S.D. Athena Team

A.S.D. Eryx Bowling

B.C. Salerno

Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi

ASD Ten-Up Noventa V.

B.C. Silver Fox

B.C. Salerno

Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi

K2 Extreme

B.C. Split Varese

S.S. Lazio Bowling A.S.D.

A.S. Primatist

Asd B.C. Roma Tiam

A.S. 2000 Vicenza B.C.

A.S. Amici Del King

A.S. B.C. Quirinale

A.S.B. Thunder Team

The Master B.C. Palermo

Galeone

A.S.D. Modena Bowling

LUIGINO OLIARO

MAURO MORO

ALBERTO BENCARDINO

GABRIELE CERINI

MAURIZIO GASPERINI

DOMENICO GIACUBBO

LUCIANO SBERNA

GIOVANNI BENEVENTI

ALESSANDRO FIGLIOLI

GIANLUCA BADIALI

GIANNI MANCINELLI

PAOLO MUNARETTO

FABIO PRIMAVERA

ANTONIO GRASSI

GIAMPIERO NOTARNICOLA

MAURIZIO PODDA

DENIS FACHINETTI

ANTONIO MASTROGIACOMO

ANDREA SCHILLACI

MARK RANDOLPH FERMO

LUCA FODERARO

ROBERTO ANTONELLO

LUCA GARASSINO

ALEX LIGUORI

BRUNO TRICOMI

MIRKO NANNETTI

DANIELE CAVALLINI

193
155
244
187
235
169
201
248
224
218
206
198
234
170
238
169
189
169
203
196
201
251
192
147
144
192
179
176
223
164
200
180
227
172
210
197
214
218
201
197
235
169
212
187
158
167
214
204
139
222
191
179
189
194

225
220
176
195
223
195
214
226
180
180
223
188
235
159
191
221
217
182
221
226
203
257
216
176
223
178
246
188
246
176
191
246
228
192
205
169
199
203
213
178
204
168
246
197
246
193
165
173
203
188
205
253
211
183

233

189

188

155

204

246

190

182

215

221

160

201

203

192

197

215

167

214

155

195

200

158

215

236

190

186

181

245

244

192

148

213

186

192

179

231

205

165

183

255

236

221

195

254

157

233

170

203

201

200

188

233

210

213

151

190

193

244

215

193

191

186

206

186

203

211

192

177

200

193

203

234

203

180

234

219

181

207

204

174

215

236

193

220

216

178

211

200

199

195

185

200

234

171

201

168

210

146

154

194

204

204

148

205

178

183

193

163

1658

1658

1655

1652

1652

1651

1651

1645

1644

1643

1640

1640

1638

1635

1635

1630

1629

1620

1619

1618

1617

1608

1605

1605

1602

1591

1589



57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

A.S. Primatist

Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi

Bowling Center Two Biella

A.S.D. Red And Black

Asd B.C. Roma Tiam

Bowling Club Perle Nere

A.S.D. Modena Bowling

Nuovo Mondo

B.C. Nerviano

BLACK STAR

Viper Bowling T. Leini'

A.S. Lions Bowling Club

A.S.D. Athena Team

A.S.B. Tricolore

A.S.D. Eryx Bowling

A.S. Amici Del King

Galeone

A.S. Amici Del King

Center Two Biella

Club Black Panthers

B.C. Nerviano

A.S. B.C. Quirinale

INSUBRIAA.S.D.

Tevere Power Zone

Portogruaro Tigers

B.C. Kailash

B.C. Kailash

ENRICO BOZOLI

EMANUEL TRAINA

MARCO CovizZzZl

ALBERTO BONCIOLINI

RANDY FERMO

GIANFRANCO MONTUORI

CLAUDIO PRAMPOLINI

DARIO SERVADIO

DANIELE SELMO

ENZO SCIORTINO

FILIPPO ALBERTO MOSSO

EMANUELE FRONTINI

RICCARDO MEDICI

CRISTIAN LO MASTRO

GIUSEPPE LAUDICINA

ALBERTO SOLDANO

DANILO ALBERGHETTI

ROBERTO DI LAUS

MAURO SEU

LUCATAVONI

NICOLA FRAGOLA

VALTER FERRETTI

ALBERTO TOTARO

ALESSANDRO NUCCETELLI

MARCO FRANDOLI

ALESSANDRO FLORI

ALESSANDRO TONELLI

175
225
178
215
203
188
178
202
153
194
207
156
195
245
257
178
211
188
176
149
215
224
235
177
214
177
162
208
205
168
195
171
238
219
195
169
181
181
181
162
161
189
139
244
142
226
190
182
190
164
163
224
178
147

215
176
176
213
203
159
211
224
167
234
175
227
166
177
188
172
169
172
162
223
161
215
176
162
178
144
158
181
237
189
191
156
184
188
195
235
180
181
217
179
170
198
193
205
178
183
191
156
179
200
134
181
179
193

171

182

207

176

173

215

216

201

191

218

177

198

193

188

160

175

155

211

213

183

203

200

146

158

202

189

165

172

190

223

174

258

199

225

220

182

212

171

192

180

218

205

229

190

158

201

162

187

201

171

163

147

208

176

235

217

214

238

176

215

177

133

217

204

167

188

174

153

187

191

169

146

145

173

163

158

200

204

168

226

197

179

214

188

180

181

179

172

181

195

179

150

216

198

185

177

180

182

172

157

180

200

170

218

177

170

174

263

1588

1585

1585

1583

1576

1573

1573

1570

1565

1563

1560

1544

1538

1533

1528

1528

1525

1521

1519

1517

1511

1510

1504

1501

1500

1499

1498



84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

Club Black Panthers

A.S. 2001

B.C. Silver Fox

Barium

A.S. All Star Team

Tevere Power Zone

B.C. Nerviano

A.S.D. Red And Black

A.S. 2000 Vicenza B.C.

Barium

A.S. Lions Bowling Club

A.S.D. | Diavoli

A.S. B.C. Scorpion Milano

A.S.NEW PARK FIUMARA

B.C. Split Varese

Cagliari Bowling '92

A.S.D. Red And Black

A.S. Momenti di Sport

A.S. B.C. Quirinale

A.S. Lions Bowling Club

A.S. Outsiders

C.S. Fiori

A.S. Phoenix

Cagliari Bowling '92

La Setta Del Torchio

GIAMPIERO ZILLI

GABRIELE BENVENUTI

LAMBERTO CATALANI

LEONARDO CIOCE

DAVIDE COLOMBAIONI

REMO 1771

MARCO MASETTI

GIORGIO AICARDI

SERGIO GANASSINI

VINCENZO CARADIO

NICOLA BUFANO

MINO FANESI

GRAZIANO DE PICCOLI

GIOVANNI ZAMPELLI

FABRIZIO MARUFFI

PAOLO DEVECCHI

MASSIMO ENDRIZZI

GREGORIO MOSCATO

ANTONELLO MASCARO

ENRICO CHIUMIENTO

DAVIDE PASTORE

GIANLUCA BALSANO

ALDO CONSALVO

BRUNO LITTERA

GIUSEPPE POLISE

190
188
201
177
189
140
189
194
162
177
204
171
179
192
152
199
202
171
190
177
156
191
214
152
162
190
191
191
184
204
159
159
171
129
184
181
139
173
154
193
179
169
89
157
159
127
140
167
134
141

213
147
196
189
177
200
186
174
169
187
153
212
201
148
199
198
169
197
202
169
196
188
159
161
129
202
191
120
163
170
187
170
182
193
176
146
190
184
172
168
152
142
153
153
146
142
169
151
177
124

169

225

199

198

192

169

181

174

141

180

191

136

181

185

134

135

178

152

150

137

169

188

155

181

136

204

169

202

161

156

160

146

194

155

146

178

174

192

115

178

140

183

172

162

173

186

186

183

125

154

153

174

176

197

158

148

190

169

216

223

193

191

183

202

192

220

168

182

165

137

131

241

171

159

151

193

159

206

147

199

181

194

145

213

137

163

181

205

169

170

179

215

178

191

175

179

210

150

116

156

1497

1490

1489

1486

1480

1478

1471

1470

1464

1464

1456

1448

1444

1444

1435

1429

1419

1411

1394

1389

1387

1377

1313

1288

1253



